
PHYSIOTHERAPIES Manual Therapy 

TENS (E-Stim) 

Exercises

Cold Laser Therapy

Sports (KT) Taping

$25

$25

$25

$25

$5

$80

$50

$70

Not covered

Not covered

TRUE HEALTH & WELLNESS
(657) 333-6061  •  TrueHealthTustin@gmail.com PRICE LIST

 SERVICES CASH PRICE INSURANCE PRICE*

Initial Office Visit

Re-Exam Visit

Initial Cupping Visit

AUTOPAY SESSIONS 1 visit per month 

2 visit per month

4 visit per month

$40

$70

$120

—

—

—

RENTALS Cold Laser Unit

TENS Unit

$100/week

$40/week

—

—

$305

$245

Not Covered

EXAM
(Includes history, 
physical exam, and 
treatment)

SERVICES 
(FOLLOW UPS)

Chiropractic 

Acupuncture

Adjustment Only

Normatec Compression 

Cupping (follow up)

Sports Physical

$60

$60

$40

$25

$25

$25

Not covered

Not covered

$75

$110

$75

Not covered

30 min session

15 min session (includes 
heat and theragun)

Does not include
other therapies

*Insurance pricing is subject to change without notice, covered services vary for each policy. 

$150

$60

$115


