

PRICE LIST

	SERVICES	CASH PRICE	INSURANCE PRICE*
EXAM (Includes history, physical exam, and treatment)	Initial Office Visit	\$150	\$305
	Re-Exam Visit	\$60	\$245
	Initial Cupping Visit	\$115	Not Covered
SERVICES (FOLLOW UPS)	Chiropractic	\$60	\$75 Does not include other therapies
	Acupuncture	\$60	\$110
	Adjustment Only 15 min session (includes heat and theragun)	\$40	\$75
	Normatec Compression	\$25	Not covered
	30 min session		
	Cupping (follow up)	\$25	Not covered
	Sports Physical	\$25	Not covered
PHYSIOTHERAPIES	Manual Therapy	\$25	\$80
	TENS (E-Stim)	\$25	\$50
	Exercises	\$25	\$70
	Cold Laser Therapy	\$25	Not covered
	Sports (KT) Taping	\$5	Not covered
AUTOPAY SESSIONS	1 visit per month	\$40	_
	2 visit per month	\$70	_
	4 visit per month	\$120	_
RENTALS	Cold Laser Unit	\$100/week	_
	TENS Unit	\$40/week	_

^{*}Insurance pricing is subject to change without notice, covered services vary for each policy.